epe

Engineered to Respond

ALIOS EVO

Fresh Water Generator

ALIOS EVO is a proven alternative to the production of
fresh water with evaporation, since there is no need for the
operation of the main engine or the boiler of the vessels,

thus minimizing energy consumption.

Defining environmental protection since 1977

Complete fresh water solutions. An unrivalled global network.

@ Quality Efficiency

* High manufacturing quality e Small volume & footprint

J Robu§t materials * Minimum operational costs & maintenance
e Consistency of produced water e Low energy consumption

e Easy and safe to use

& Sustainability

e Optimal use of natural resources
® Protecting sensitive marine coastal ecosystem
e Zero waste, plastic free oceans

in X 0 O www.epe.gr



The system is able to produce reliable fresh water from the desalination of sea or brackish water and can be
configured (skid or loose mounted) with variable features in order to meet any customer requirements. ALIOS
EVO is equipped with the CIP system as standard to facilitate maintenance. The produced water is constantly

monitored with a TDS meter.

ALIOS EVO 1.5 15
ALIOS EVO 3.5 3.5
ALIOS EVO 6 6
ALIOS EVO 7.5 7.5
ALIOS EVO 10 10
ALIOS EVO 20 20
ALIOS EVO 30 30
ALIOS EVO 80 80
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Nominal Capacity (m*/day)

Skid Footprint L/W/H(m)

0.9/0.7/0.9
1.3/0.7/0.9

1.3/0.7/0.9
1.3/0.7/0.9

1.3/0.7/0.9
1.65/0.85/0.98

1.65/0.85/1.10
2.9/0.91/1.49
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